Ergebnisse
9. Lauf im Niederlausitz-Cup 2013

01.]Juni 2013 - Krauschwitz
5. Krauschwitzer Lauf

10 km
M 16/17
1. Hartmann, Christian 1997 NLLB Cottbus
2. Kaubisch, Nico 1997 SV Hirschfeld 1921
3. Konig, Konstantin 1997 LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
M 18/19
1. Ueberfuhr, Marc 1995 SV Grin-Weil} Elstra
2. Gorsch, Michael 1995 SV Wacker Komptendorf
M 20
1. Diedering, Samuel 1989 FLB Cottbus
2. Schwedusch, Kilian 1989 Lieske
3. Grof3, Markus 1989 Nomen Nominandum Bautzen
4. Habeck, David 1986 LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
5. Bossan, René 1988 SV Grofraschen
6. Engmann, Marco 1984 SV Blau-Weil Kromlau
M 30
1. Judis, Robert 1981 T-Rex-Team Peitz
2. Reck, Stefan 1980 Ddbern
M 35
1. Habertag, Mathias 1974 SV Wacker Komptendorf
2. Witschas, Ronny 1977 Boxberg
M 40
1. Sperling, Andreas 1971 Team Sport Freigang Cottbus
2. Thierfelder, Lutz 1972 LTSV Forst 1990
3. Misera, Dr. Silvio 1969 Die Rennschnecken Cottbus
4. Thole, Michael 1972 SV Grofdraschen
5. Weichert, René 1971 SV Wacker Komptendorf
6. Wenzke, Jorg 1969 SV Motor Saspow
7. Nasdal, Thomas 1969 SV Grofraschen
8. Thomas, Jan 1970 Guben
M 45
1. Duschka, Kay 1966 SV Wacker Komptendorf
2. Stenzel, Ingo 1967 SV Motor Saspow
3. Kaubisch, Frank 1967 SV Hirschfeld 1921
4. Schneider, Peter 1965 FLB Cottbus
5. Pehla, Frank 1966 RBB-Laufbewegung Cottbus
6. Beer, Carsten 1967 TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser
7. Hayne, Ulrich 1965 TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser
8. Bettge, Erhard 1964 LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
9. Dreier, Jens 1964 ESV Lok Dobeln
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52:11

38:42
47:20
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44:33
45:07
46:36
48:09

40:29
41:23

44:27
48:16

39:11
39:53
40:53
42:57
45:29
46:07
47:39
55:57

40:17
42:08
42:45
44:55
45:44
46:04
46:21
46:21
51:47
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10. Neumann, Michael
11. Schiemann, Jorg

M 50

. Hoffmann, Detlef
. Grisk, Detlef
Wegner, Frank

. Kochan, Frank

. Markgraf, Thomas
. Ribesam, Roland
. Grol3, Klaus

. Buckow, Jens

. Hintz, René
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. Schwiebs, Bernd

. Balzer, Peter

. Briesemann, Roland
. Hartmann, Harald

. Wunderlich, Ralf

. Weil3, Dietmar

. Jannaschk, Bernd

. Griineberg, Manfred
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Kiihne, Dr. Martin
Kruger, Klaus-Stefan
Hannusch, Klaus

. Katoll, Claus

. Raschke, Bodo

. Hylla, Helmut
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M 65
1. Heiden, Eckehard
2. Pfennig, Dirk

M 70
1. Harms, Siegfried
2. Bogs, Jurgen
3. Hannusch, Hans-Jirgen
4. Frief3, Horst

M 75
1. Tschirner, Klaus-Diether
2. Schulz, Dieter

M 80
1. Miek, Ehrhard
2. Linke, Horst

M 85
1. Noack, Karl-Heinz

W 40
1. Wonde, Kerstin

1964
1966

1963
1960
1959
1961
1963
1960
1960
1963
1963

1957
1957
1957
1958
1957
1958
1956
1955

1949
1950
1950
1952
1951
1951

1945
1948

1941
1941
1943
1940

1936
1937

1933
1932

1928

1969

Tennisverein Krauschwitz
SV GrofRraschen

FLG Spremberg

LG Vetschau

TSV Cottbus

SV Goldraschen

SV Golraschen

TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser
LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

SV Golréaschen

Cottbuser Parklaufer

Hoyerswerda

SV Goldraschen

LTSV Forst 1990

RC Lohsa

FLB Cottbus

Cottbus

Cottbuser Parklaufer

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

Cottbuser Parklaufer

MSYV Tripoint Frankfurt (Oder)
SV Eintracht Drehnow
Cottbuser Parklaufer

TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser
Spremberg

SV Wacker Komptendorf
LTSV Forst 1990

NLLB Cottbus

MSYV Tripoint Frankfurt (Oder)
TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser
LTSV Forst 1990

SV Lok Schleife
LTSV Forst 1990

LTSV Forst 1990
NLLB Cottbus

NLLB Cottbus

Krauschwitz

52:18
53:23

39:20
43:08
43:33
44:25
45:13
45:54
50:25
50:26
51:11

41:18
43:14
45:32
48:45
50:03
50:56
51:56
55:48

42:14
47:08
48:27
49:17
50:52
54.57

46:01
58:05

49:40
57:39
1:00:19
1.01:56

52:11
1:03:19

1:14:18
1:17:05

1:23:34

54:50
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5 km

M 06/11
1. Rotter, Florian

M 12/13
1. Forster, Cedrik
2. Sperling, Leon
3. Radow, Fabius
4. Krupper, Jonas

M 14/15

. Noack, Conrad
Krampe, Paul

. Forster, Lukas
Howack, Max

. Richter, Vincent

. Neitzke, Justin

. Schmidtchen, Paul
. Donath, Chris

. Geike, Tobias
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M 30
1. To6th, Maté

M 40
1. Schmied, Sebastian

M 45
1. Kley, Thomas

M 50
1. Hoppner, Roland
2. Krahl, Michael

M 75
1. Paul, Wilhelm

W 06/11
1. Halletz, Paula
2. Schmied, Louise
3. Weichert, Jasmin

W 12/13
1. Duschka, Jette
2. Redlich, Michelle

W 14/15
1. Beer, Jasmin
2. Weichert, Michelle
3. RoR, Svenja
4. Schmied, Frances

W 16/17
1. Poétter, Michelle
2. Witt, Ina

2002

2001
2001
2000
2001

1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
1998
1998
1999
1998

1982

1973

1965

1960
1963

1934

2003
2005
2005

2000
2001

1998
1998
1999
1999

1997
1997

LC Cottbus

SG Grine Eiche Grof3thiemig
Team Sport Freigang Cottbus
TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser
Freie Mittelschule Boxberg

SV GrolRraschen

TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser
SG Grine Eiche Grof3thiemig
SV Wacker Komptendorf

SV GrolRraschen

SV Grof3raschen

SV GrolRraschen

Freie Mittelschule Boxberg
Team Sport Freigang Cottbus

SzUCSI/Ungarn

SV Wacker Komptendorf

Team MediFit Cottbus

LSV Niesky
Skiclub Saxonia Dresden

LG Asics Pirna

TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser
SV Wacker Komptendorf
SV Wacker Komptendorf

SV Wacker Komptendorf
FC Energie Cottbus

TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser
SV Wacker Komptendorf
SV Wacker Komptendorf
SV Wacker Komptendorf

SV Grof3raschen
SV GroRRraschen

30:03

20:20
20:29
24:33
28:57

20:40
20:44
21:52
23:54
24:08
27.08
27:08
28:26
28:51

22:25

26:29

29:31

20:29
23:55

32:24

28:29
28:29
33:11

26:23
28:20

19:41
26:16
26:30
28:19

27:28
38:16
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W 20
1. Seher, Aline
2. Gruneberg, Cathrin

W 30
1. Melisch, Jeannette
2. Eckhardt, Nicolle

W 35
1. Thierfelder, Kerstin
2. Hedt, Yvonne
3. Kloster, Antje
4. Noack, Antje
5. Geike, Peggy

W 40
1. Bernhard, Ivett
2. Ueberfuhr, Silvia
3. Kihnel, Peggy
4. Weichert, Ute

W 45

. Heller, Ina

. Richter, Kerstin

. Friedrich, Silvia

. Stenzel, Gritt

. Sieghardt, Doreen
. Krampe, Andrea

. Konig, Kerstin
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W 50
1. Ménch, Sabine
2. Handreck, Petra
3. Schwingeweitzen, Annekathrin
4. Giese, Beate

W 55
1. Jachmann, Christina
2. Richartz, Eveline
3. Forster, Ingrid
4. Kaiser, Christine
5. Zimmermann, Christa

W 60
1. Kruger, Sigrid
2. Nippe, Hannelore

W 65
1. Nattke, Gisela

W 70
1. Winkler, Christa
2. Schulz, Rosemarie

1985
1987

1979
1980

1977
1978
1976
1978
1974

1971
1970
1971
1972

1967
1967
1964
1968
1968
1967
1966

1963
1962
1962
1962

1956
1957
1958
1956
1957

1950
1952

1945

1941
1941

Bad Muskau
Lauftreff Lausitz Hoyerswerda

SV Grol3raschen
Renn Gang Rothenburg

LTSV Forst 1990

SV Grol3raschen

BSG Glick Auf Janschwalde
LTSV Forst 1990

Forst

SV Ddébern

SV Grin-Weil} Elstra
LTSV Forst 1990

SV Wacker Komptendorf

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

SV GrolRraschen

ASV Rothenburg

SV Motor Saspow

SV Grof3raschen

TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser
LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser
LTSV Forst 1990
SV Grol3raschen
SV Grol3raschen

LTSV Forst 1990
SV Grof3raschen
LTSV Forst 1990
TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser
LTSV Forst 1990

MSYV Tripoint Frankfurt (Oder)
Senftenberg

LTSV Forst 1990

LTSV Forst 1990
BSG Turbine Cottbus

25:40
32:30

24:25
27:23

22:18
23:17
26:58
32:23
35:10

22:49
25:22
27:54
33:14

21:57
22:54
23:13
26:27
27:28
28:42
29:28

19:51
24:44
26:37
26:59

25:10
27:04
27:05
27:54
33:42

26:04
29:24

34:53

29:17
34:56
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